Budget

Fees & Expenses

Artist Design Fee

Travel Expenses
Transportation of Art (2 trips)
Truck Rental/Storage/Labor

Phase 1 - Figures

Corten Steel 40 sheets 14ga.
Recycled Steel

Structural Steel
Gas/Equipment/Supplies
Hardware

Crane

labor/Install

Phase 2 - Rafts

Corten Steel 1/4,1/2,5/8 round
Recycled Steel

Structural Steel
Gas/Equipment/Supplies
Hardware

Crane

labor/Install

Install
Cement/Steel/Supplies
Hardware
Infrastructure

Site Preparation

sub-total
Contingency Plan

Total

30000
2500
3000
5000

10000
2500
2500
3000

500
1500
5000

14000
500
2500
3000
500
1500
5000

10000
1000
5000

10000

130000
31500

150,000

Jennifer Riley

5185 Bell RD.

Auburn, CA. 95602
530.889.2002
jjohnsonstudio.com
jennifer@jjohnsonstudio.com





